Tempus Open - Viktor Ek

Viktor Ek

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Broéstsim (25) Personbasta: 01:23.06 AQUA-poang: 300 Datum: 2003-02-01 Tavling:

Olandspokalan 2003

Tid

01:23.06

01:23.09

01:24.74

01:25.25

01:25.27

01:25.87

01:26.18

01:27.70

01:27.88

01:28.79

01:28.82

01:28.86

01:28.89

01:30.18

AQUA
300
299
282
277
277
271
268
254
253
245
245
245
244

234

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2003-02-01

2002-10-13

2002-02-02

2003-04-05

2001-10-27

2001-10-13

2002-10-04

2001-02-10

2000-11-25

2000-10-01

2001-09-23

2000-10-21

2000-10-08

2000-04-01

Tavling
Olandspokalan 2003

VASADOPPET

OLANDSPOKALEN 2002/UGP 1

Jarfalla Nationella
SUM-SIM Reg 2001
UNGDOMS-DM
Klubbmasterskap del 1
OLANDSPOKALEN 2001
SIMIADEN
Upplandsserien del 3
ENA-CUPEN
UNGDOMS-DM
ENA-Cupen

Smé-Simmet


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=244984
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=244984&amp;event=33&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=244984&amp;event=33&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=244984&amp;event=33&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=244984&amp;event=33&amp;Result_sort=result_date

